
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-109. Exam Schedule

Mon, 09 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Automation Of Physical Experiments And Bench Testing Of Neutron Tubes (Labview)
 M16-602  Mamedov N.V.

Fri, 13 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Research)  B14-508  Leonova N.M., Gustun O.N.,
Modyaev A.D.

Wed, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Basics of Plasma Facilities Automation  B14-202  Sinelnikov D.N.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Workshop: Optic Systems Computer Modeling  M17-207  Cheryomhin P.A.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming C and C++  B16-104  Arhangelskiy A.I., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electronics (Laboratory Practice)  Subgroup 2  S15-402  Lebedev A.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Technology  M17-164  Krasavin A.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B15-103  Arhangelskaya I.V.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Result Measurement Processing Methods  B15-102, B15-S03  Fedotov S.N.
Wed, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Monte Carlo Generators in Particle Physics  M17-115  Soldatov E.Y.,

Belotskiy K.M.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Programming C and C++  B16-102  Arhangelskiy A.I., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Modern Programming Languages (C++)  B15-101  Smirnov S.Y., Soldatov E.Y.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Computer Technology  M17-168  Krasavin A.V.
Thu, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Collaborative Methods in Research and Problem Resolution  M17-910

 Maracha V.G.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S17-401, S17-402  Kiselyov B.G.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages (Electronics)  S17-401

 Savchenkov D.V.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electronics (Laboratory Practice)  Subgroup 1  S15-402  Lebedev A.A.
Sat, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Modeling GEANT  M17-612  Dedenko G.L., Idalov V.A.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Informatics and Mathematical Modeling  B15-201  Safonov I.V., Korneev F.A.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Programming Languages (C++)  B15-101  Soldatov E.Y., Smirnov S.Y.
Mon, 04 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  M17-509, M17-519

 Trofimov A.G.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-212  Leonova N.M.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Physics in Medicine  M17-301  Savyolov A.S.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-401, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Kiselyov B.G.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M17-621

 Ryabeva E.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Packages For Simulation Of Ionizing Radiation And Matter Interaction

 M17-612  Idalov V.A., Ryabeva E.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  M17-902, M17-910

 Kozhevnikov D.E., Korolev A.S.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  B15-504  Varfolomeev A.A.


